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Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:38.87   32.0

McCarter, Frank 15 Walsh, Michael

Cattin, Kyle 15 Duerr, Will

25.47 26.83 22.1824.39

AHC2 1:39.07   26.0

Willemse, Thomas Leader, William

Lahmann, Donovan Grosshans, Cole

26.07 27.69 21.1624.15

AOPRF3 1:54.49   24.0

Hope, William 15 Cozzi, Thomas 14

Louis, Matthew 15 Garcia, Nikolas 15

29.86 33.32 24.1427.17

AGW4 1:55.29   22.0

Ridinger, Gage Janis, Colin

Feliciano, Christopher Holm, Ian

27.96 32.12 24.5430.67

ADGN5 2:01.90   20.0

Andrews, Adam Dietrich, Patrick

Collo, Luc Sadauskas, Aistis

32.62 35.93 26.3726.98

AYORK6 2:09.17   18.0

Salek, Will 15 Emich, Alexander 15

Ward, Nick Derwin, Gary

33.52 36.45 26.1733.03

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:40.85   32.0

Rosenberger, Nick 18 Madigan, Tim 17

Furlan, David 17 Szczepaniak, Sam 17

26.51 27.91 22.3024.13

AHC2 1:46.25   26.0

Lee, Jimmy Ferguson, Emmett

Bu, Bryte Schmidt, Mason

27.95 29.84 22.8025.66

AGW3 1:48.11   24.0

Eisman, Tomas Lapano, Sean

Peraino, Nick Fearn, Andrew

27.64 29.37 25.7325.37

AOPRF4 1:48.60   22.0

Wilhite, Carter 16 Obrecht, Kevin 17

Lavery, Alexander 16 Lewis, Jackson 18

28.41 30.08 22.9527.16

ADGN--- DQ

Jakhariya, Rishabh Pike, Jeremy

Olsson, Luke Conway, Aaron

48.66 26.74 34.2830.05

AYORK--- DQ

Opfer, Brandon 16 Boskov, Theodore 17

Prophete, Ervin 16 Rodgers, Jack 17

34.25 33.90 27.6831.71

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Conference: 1:37.31 1997C Oak Park-River Forest

Barry, Guzauskas, Dagget, Schouten

Pool Record: 1:37.87 2008P Lyons Township

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:36.43C   32.0

Walker, Spencer 16 Credit, Weston 17

Claesson, Henry Hammond, Ryan 17

25.01 26.63 21.9422.85

AHC2 1:37.10C   26.0

Smith, Craig Dietrich, Michael

Reyes, Franco Antonelli, Jimmy

24.53 27.58 22.1122.88

ADGN3 1:45.26   24.0

Ellstrom, Benjamin Costello, Jack

Benge, Matt Pitelka, John

26.58 29.21 24.1025.37

AGW4 1:45.60   22.0

Kilinski, John Holm, Ryan

Maloney, Sean Hsu, Michael

27.09 29.90 23.1025.51

AOPRF5 1:45.64   20.0

Franklin, Daniel 16 Kayser, Zachary 17

Cioppa, Micah 17 Pawelko, Sean 18

27.75 29.80 23.0825.01

AYORK6 1:51.58   18.0

Delaney, Max 16 McKenna, Tyler 17

Marlott, Alex 16 Stumpf, Danny 17

29.68 30.54 24.2327.13

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCSmirnov, Alexander1 1:53.23   16.0

26.46 28.91 28.2329.63

LT-IL 15Rutkowski, Joe2 1:56.48   13.0

27.03 30.28 29.3429.83

HCGriffith, Cayden3 1:56.74   12.0

26.78 29.14 30.2230.60

GWRidinger, Gage4 1:58.10   11.0

27.47 29.43 30.5630.64

LT-ILClaesson, Hayden5 1:58.81   10.0

26.69 30.05 31.0531.02

DGNAndrews, Adam6 2:00.07   9.0

27.32 29.80 31.3231.63

YORK 16Sanders, Brennan7 2:02.14   7.0

27.10 31.07 31.3432.63

GWHanna, Matthew8 2:02.65   5.0

27.50 31.13 31.4832.54

OPRF 14Casson, Max9 2:10.67   4.0

29.33 32.04 35.0834.22

OPRF 14Chavez, Miguel10 2:16.35   3.0

30.05 33.48 36.5936.23

YORK 16Butterfield, David11 2:21.76   2.0

31.18 34.59 38.1137.88

 
#5  Men 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Zahorik, Michael1 1:48.92   16.0

24.79 27.30 28.7328.10

HCCumberland, Paul2 1:52.01   13.0

25.45 26.99 30.8728.70

HCHayes, Joesph3 1:53.52   12.0

27.11 27.93 30.0628.42

LT-IL 18Butikofer, Ben4 1:54.50   11.0

25.30 28.27 30.9330.00

YORK 18Evely, Tim5 1:59.66   10.0

27.72 29.94 31.1030.90

OPRF 17Cozzi, Lawrence6 2:00.24   9.0

27.85 29.87 30.9931.53

GWBeck, Nathan7 2:01.78   7.0

28.01 31.42 30.5731.78

OPRF 17Mitrovich, Matthew8 2:08.45   5.0

28.63 32.87 33.1533.80

GWFearn, Andrew9 2:19.31   4.0

30.35 34.75 36.4337.78

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 1:42.95 2009C Burke Sims

Pool Record: 1:39.32 2009P B. Sims

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 14Rotatori, J.P.1 1:47.41   16.0

24.80 26.92 28.4727.22

GWTheodore, Peter2 1:48.16   13.0

24.75 26.87 28.2828.26

HCJoyce, Luke3 1:48.37   12.0

24.24 26.61 29.4028.12

LT-IL 16Rak, David4 1:49.78   11.0

25.26 27.64 28.7328.15

YORK 16Waldherr, Flanagan5 1:52.14   10.0

26.03 28.20 28.7529.16

GWCurtis, Timo6 1:52.36   9.0

26.20 28.47 28.5529.14

OPRF 15Razzino, Max7 1:52.38   7.0

26.35 28.24 28.4729.32

HCBowater, William8 1:52.41   5.0

24.40 27.14 31.4129.46

LT-IL 17Lundgren, George9 1:53.30   4.0

25.57 28.46 29.7329.54

YORK 17Fiorini, Jack10 1:58.11   3.0

26.29 29.93 30.5131.38

DGNCanada, Thomas11 2:05.68   2.0

28.43 31.20 33.0732.98

DGNLyons, Aidan12 2:09.40   1.0

28.24 33.20 33.8334.13

 
#7  Men 200 Yard IM Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-ILWalsh, Michael1 1:59.91   16.0

25.38 31.39 28.9634.18

HCMcManus, Brian2 2:07.98   13.0

27.35 31.70 30.3038.63
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(#7  Men 200 Yard IM Fresh/Soph)

HCLundgren, Trystan3 2:08.19   12.0

26.85 33.27 31.3136.76

LT-ILHess, Will4 2:08.76   11.0

27.29 32.83 31.0537.59

OPRF 15Louis, Matthew5 2:22.19   10.0

27.52 35.47 33.9645.24

OPRF 14Kouris, James6 2:22.80   9.0

30.25 35.21 33.8043.54

YORKMarlott, Isaac7 2:23.74   7.0

30.45 34.92 33.9944.38

GWFeliciano, Christopher8 2:32.99   5.0

31.67 37.77 35.4348.12

YORK 15Salek, Will9 2:34.35   4.0

33.22 38.32 34.3248.49

GWNegron, Matt10 2:55.04   3.0

38.61 44.87 41.8949.67

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Madigan, Tim1 2:06.41   16.0

26.24 32.58 30.1737.42

HCFerguson, Duncan2 2:10.90   13.0

27.00 33.75 31.5938.56

GWLapano, Sean3 2:11.07   12.0

29.21 33.50 30.7137.65

GWPeraino, Nick4 2:15.59   11.0

28.15 36.53 30.9439.97

HCGriffith, Zachary5 2:15.80   10.0

28.61 33.30 32.8441.05

OPRF 16Lavery, Alexander6 2:17.90   9.0

28.73 36.62 32.2440.31

OPRF 16Wilhite, Carter7 2:20.04   7.0

30.31 33.96 31.7843.99

DGNOlsson, Luke8 2:25.96   5.0

31.36 36.43 36.0442.13

LT-IL 17Furlan, David--- DQ

25.90 32.53 28.9938.68

 
#9  Men 200 Yard IM Varsity

Conference: 1:56.48 2011C Dan Thompson

Pool Record: 1:55.37 2009P K. Mihic

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 18Phillips, Chris1 2:01.36   16.0

25.80 30.85 28.8935.82

LT-IL 17Credit, Weston2 2:02.16   13.0

26.36 31.92 29.7534.13

OPRF 16Wolfe, Thomas3 2:03.84   12.0

26.25 31.20 28.3638.03

HCGruchala, Tommy4 2:04.68   11.0

26.26 31.94 30.0236.46

HCLienhart, Cooper5 2:06.42   10.0

26.65 32.52 31.4335.82

GWHsu, Michael6 2:08.60   9.0

27.39 32.82 29.6938.70

OPRF 17Cioppa, Micah7 2:10.42   7.0

27.38 34.18 29.7339.13

GWMaloney, Sean8 2:11.48   5.0

27.14 33.89 30.9739.48

YORK 17McKenna, Tyler9 2:12.51   4.0

28.98 34.36 31.6137.56

YORK 17Blum, John10 2:18.59   3.0

30.59 37.08 30.5940.33

DGNRyden, Jaden11 2:19.41   2.0

29.92 36.15 30.2443.10

DGNWaitley, David12 2:21.37   1.0

30.54 36.63 32.6941.51

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCGrosshans, Cole1 21.72   16.0

HCGlowniak, Brandon2 22.20   13.0

LT-IL 15Cattin, Kyle3 24.15   12.0

LT-IL 15Reilly, John4 24.31   11.0

OPRF 15Garcia, Nikolas*5 24.77   9.5

GWHolm, Ian*5 24.77   9.5

YORK 15Kelenin, Anton7 25.77   7.0

OPRF 15Evenson, Jack8 26.34   5.0

YORKDerwin, Gary9 27.09   4.0

DGNDietrich, Patrick10 29.27   3.0

DGNSmall, Jonah11 30.21   2.0

GWNegron, Matt12 30.42   1.0

 
#11  Men 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Schoneman, Jacob1 22.23   16.0

HCSchmidt, Mason2 23.29   13.0

HCFerguson, Emmett3 23.61   12.0

OPRF 18Lewis, Jackson4 23.62   11.0

OPRF 17Manola, Leo5 23.72   10.0

LT-IL 17Smith, Phil6 24.09   9.0

GWEisman, Tomas7 24.12   7.0

YORK 17Boskov, Theodore8 26.46   5.0

GWMcBride, Conor9 30.39   4.0

DGNJakhariya, Rishabh10 31.43   3.0

YORK 15Musgrave, Brandon11 31.81   2.0

DGNConway, Aaron12 36.34   1.0

 
#12  Men 50 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 21.21 2011C Mike Reed

Pool Record: 21.14 2011P M. Reed

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 17Fluharty, Joshua1 21.91   16.0

HCSmith, Craig2 22.47   13.0

LT-IL 18Breitenbucher, Ben3 22.73   12.0

HCGlowniak, Brian4 22.76   11.0

LT-IL 17Linden, Matt5 22.80   10.0

OPRF 16Ungaretti, J.P.6 23.37   9.0

GWKilinski, John7 24.34   7.0

GWHolm, Ryan8 24.81   5.0

DGNPitelka, John9 24.86   4.0

DGNMarcanio, Eric10 25.04   3.0

YORKDegrace, Simon11 25.14   2.0

YORK 18Nowak, Luke12 25.83   1.0

 
#13  Men 1 mtr Diving Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OPRF 15Rutman, Charles1 274.80   16.0

 
#14  Men 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DGNCalleja, Adan1 326.05   16.0

OPRF 17Donatone, Austin2 322.05   13.0

YORK 17Kaminski, Kyle3 291.60   12.0

YORK 16Blank, Cole4 280.55   11.0

OPRF 17Frendt, Alex5 261.00   10.0

 
#15  Men 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Conference: 583.44 1976C David Boldebuck

Pool Record: 539.40 2011P G. Doran

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LT-IL 16Scotty, Seamus1 510.30   16.0

YORK 17Barobolak, Peter2 462.45   13.0

DGNSullivan, Kevin3 426.65   12.0

DGNMurphy, Ryan4 419.45   11.0

HCMohl, Emmett5 386.75   10.0

OPRF 18Conrardy, Riley6 353.30   9.0

OPRF 18Brennan, Kenton7 311.00   7.0

YORK 15Perez, Andres8 288.35   5.0

LT-ILGregory, Kevin9 256.30   4.0

HCParker, Ryan10 225.20   3.0

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Fly Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 15Cattin, Kyle1 55.12   16.0

25.47 29.65

HCLahmann, Donovan2 55.92   13.0

25.83 30.09

HCGriffith, Cayden3 1:01.79   12.0

28.50 33.29

DGNCollo, Luc4 1:01.87   11.0

28.33 33.54

LT-ILClaesson, Hayden5 1:02.01   10.0

28.88 33.13

YORKMarlott, Isaac6 1:03.58   9.0

30.41 33.17

OPRF 15Louis, Matthew7 1:04.00   7.0

28.63 35.37

DGNAndrews, Adam8 1:05.32   5.0

30.80 34.52

OPRF 15Hope, William9 1:06.40   4.0

29.42 36.98

GWFeliciano, Christopher10 1:12.13   3.0

32.39 39.74

YORK 15Zoabi, Marcel11 1:15.08   2.0

32.94 42.14

 
#17  Men 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Furlan, David1 54.61   16.0

25.51 29.10

HCBu, Bryte2 57.36   13.0

26.67 30.69
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(#17  Men 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity)

LT-IL 17Szczepaniak, Sam3 57.63   12.0

26.18 31.45

GWPeraino, Nick4 57.89   11.0

27.07 30.82

HCLa Valle, Albert5 58.78   10.0

27.26 31.52

OPRF 16Lavery, Alexander6 1:03.46   9.0

29.83 33.63

GWMendez, Erik7 1:07.27   7.0

30.06 37.21

OPRF 17Mitrovich, Matthew8 1:10.13   5.0

32.22 37.91

YORK 16Prophete, Ervin9 1:15.36   4.0

32.42 42.94

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Conference: 51.20 1998C Tim Barry

Pool Record: 51.00 2008P R. Ford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 16Vitek, Jeff1 55.39   16.0

25.73 29.66

LT-IL 16Johnston, Ben2 55.45   13.0

25.75 29.70

HCMeland, Will3 55.69   12.0

25.81 29.88

DGNBenge, Matt4 57.19   11.0

27.14 30.05

OPRF 17Cioppa, Micah5 57.74   10.0

26.74 31.00

OPRF 15Razzino, Max6 57.76   9.0

26.82 30.94

GWMaloney, Sean7 57.79   7.0

27.16 30.63

DGNMarcanio, Eric8 59.32   5.0

28.01 31.31

YORK 16Marlott, Alex9 1:00.43   4.0

28.06 32.37

HCReyes, Franco--- DQ

23.86 28.76

 
#19  Men 100 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCGlowniak, Brandon1 48.47   16.0

23.39 25.08

LT-IL 15McCarter, Frank2 49.23   13.0

24.07 25.16

LT-ILDuerr, Will3 50.73   12.0

23.73 27.00

HCChiappe, Benjamin M4 50.96   11.0

24.22 26.74

GWHolm, Ian5 55.04   10.0

26.35 28.69

YORK 15Kelenin, Anton6 55.76   9.0

26.74 29.02

OPRF 15Evenson, Jack7 57.59   7.0

27.89 29.70

YORKWard, Nick8 58.19   5.0

27.59 30.60

DGNLiszka, Griffen9 1:00.15   4.0

28.88 31.27

DGNSadauskas, Aistis10 1:00.78   3.0

29.00 31.78

GWLapano, Connor11 1:01.82   2.0

29.76 32.06

OPRF 14Chavez, Miguel12 1:02.26   1.0

29.96 32.30

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Zahorik, Michael1 49.53   16.0

23.68 25.85

LT-IL 17Schoneman, Jacob2 49.92   13.0

23.39 26.53

HCCumberland, Paul3 50.61   12.0

24.31 26.30

OPRF 17Manola, Leo4 51.98   11.0

24.95 27.03

HCMungovan, Steven5 52.08   10.0

24.70 27.38

OPRF 18Lewis, Jackson6 53.00   9.0

25.04 27.96

GWBeck, Nathan7 54.87   7.0

26.28 28.59

GWYangas, Michael8 56.85   5.0

26.89 29.96

YORK 16Cahill, Vincent9 1:00.93   4.0

28.56 32.37

DGNConway, Aaron10 1:28.12   3.0

39.34 48.78

 
#21  Men 100 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 46.77 2011C Mike Reed

Pool Record: 46.35 2011P M. Reed

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-ILClaesson, Henry1 48.29   16.0

23.59 24.70

OPRF 17Fluharty, Joshua2 48.68   13.0

23.52 25.16

OPRF 14Rotatori, J.P.3 49.38   12.0

23.94 25.44

HCGruchala, Tommy4 50.01   11.0

23.87 26.14

LT-IL 17Hammond, Ryan5 50.04   10.0

22.99 27.05

GWCurtis, Timo6 51.04   9.0

24.71 26.33

DGNEllstrom, Benjamin7 51.61   7.0

24.62 26.99

HCBowater, William8 51.83   5.0

24.37 27.46

GWSchoenfeld, Jack9 52.80   4.0

25.26 27.54

YORK 17Stumpf, Danny10 55.02   3.0

26.09 28.93

YORKDegrace, Simon11 55.88   2.0

26.84 29.04

DGNLyons, Aidan12 58.38   1.0

27.30 31.08

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCWillemse, Thomas1 4:55.26   16.0

27.26 30.05 30.0230.28

29.21 29.72 30.04 29.59

29.82 29.27

HCLa Valle, Andrew2 5:07.57   13.0

28.08 30.26 30.4130.37

31.07 31.56 31.46 31.82

32.13 30.41

LT-ILRacanelli, Jack3 5:13.73   12.0

26.87 29.88 31.5031.20

31.83 32.35 32.03 32.90

32.83 32.34

LT-IL 15Rutkowski, Joe4 5:21.33   11.0

28.03 31.67 31.8931.52

33.53 33.72 33.13 32.93

33.04 31.87

YORK 16Sanders, Brennan5 5:30.32   10.0

28.87 32.38 33.8733.45

34.43 33.98 33.89 33.60

33.32 32.53

GWHanna, Matthew6 5:35.19   9.0

28.58 32.46 34.2232.84

34.76 34.94 34.78 34.71

34.51 33.39

OPRF 14Cozzi, Thomas7 5:48.03   7.0

29.81 32.79 35.1934.86

35.12 35.45 36.76 37.02

36.41 34.62

OPRF 14Casson, Max8 6:05.57   5.0

30.73 34.78 37.4235.71

37.65 37.69 37.01 39.01

38.96 36.61

DGNSmall, Jonah9 6:12.83   4.0

33.36 36.62 37.9438.05

37.64 37.96 38.00 38.69

37.81 36.76

YORK 16Butterfield, David10 6:19.55   3.0

32.71 36.63 38.8438.10

39.19 39.59 38.83 39.84

39.92 35.90

 
#23  Men 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 18Rosenberger, Nick1 4:58.02   16.0

26.53 28.76 30.1029.80

30.12 30.35 30.65 31.51

30.93 29.27

HCHayes, Joesph2 5:08.64   13.0

28.29 30.02 30.6430.34

30.97 31.19 31.02 31.85

32.34 31.98
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(#23  Men 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

LT-IL 17Smith, Phil3 5:16.15   12.0

26.52 29.57 31.4630.34

31.53 32.19 33.40 34.78

34.15 32.21

GWLapano, Sean4 5:16.26   11.0

28.17 31.44 32.1832.16

32.57 32.57 32.28 32.66

32.01 30.22

HCGriffith, Zachary5 5:20.88   10.0

28.42 31.94 32.4832.16

32.68 33.13 32.83 32.52

32.57 32.15

YORK 18Evely, Tim6 5:23.63   9.0

29.04 32.00 32.7732.65

32.53 33.18 33.11 33.38

33.22 31.75

OPRF 17Cozzi, Lawrence7 5:29.93   7.0

29.24 32.28 33.1432.77

33.31 34.61 33.98 34.20

33.94 32.46

OPRF 16Enschede, Jakob8 6:00.99   5.0

29.64 32.91 37.2435.26

36.14 36.75 38.62 39.54

38.66 36.23

DGNPike, Jeremy9 6:03.80   4.0

31.21 34.68 37.2036.57

37.90 37.47 37.76 38.20

38.08 34.73

YORK 17Rodgers, Jack10 6:27.99   3.0

32.82 37.33 39.9639.23

40.87 40.20 40.54 41.02

39.43 36.59

GWCarlin, David11 7:08.18   2.0

1:11.57

45.93 3:00.46

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 4:35.90 1989C Brian Gunn

Pool Record: 4:28.94 2009P B. Sims

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 16Walker, Spencer1 4:51.73   16.0

26.42 29.04 29.5629.71

29.36 29.62 29.79 29.84

29.61 28.78

HCAntonelli, Jimmy2 4:54.02   13.0

27.04 28.61 30.0129.83

29.83 29.85 30.03 29.37

29.94 29.51

HCBrown, Jasper3 4:58.39   12.0

25.58 28.26 29.8029.22

30.69 30.74 31.49 31.30

31.06 30.25

YORK 16Waldherr, Flanagan4 4:58.75   11.0

26.51 28.89 30.4029.79

30.49 31.00 31.08 30.59

30.59 29.41

OPRF 17Grant, Jake5 5:00.08   10.0

26.57 29.01 30.3029.70

30.79 30.82 31.05 31.12

30.78 29.94

GWTheodore, Peter6 5:07.10   9.0

27.35 30.02 32.0831.61

32.44 32.50 31.36 32.09

29.51 28.14

LT-IL 16Rak, David7 5:08.94   7.0

26.69 29.07 31.6130.18

31.84 32.10 32.30 32.08

32.24 30.83

GWHsu, Michael8 5:09.30   5.0

26.91 29.28 31.2030.49

31.99 31.52 32.15 32.35

31.76 31.65

YORK 17Fiorini, Jack9 5:14.22   4.0

27.46 30.33 31.8631.74

31.98 32.75 32.64 32.35

32.25 30.86

OPRF 16Reichmann-Crowley, Ethan10 5:16.60   3.0

28.86 30.51 31.6231.33

32.04 32.47 31.78 32.29

32.76 32.94

DGNRyden, Jaden11 5:27.18   2.0

29.88 32.53 33.1033.32

33.32 33.49 33.36 33.49

32.95 31.74

DGNCanada, Thomas12 5:46.85   1.0

30.40 33.27 34.8733.64

36.48 36.23 36.19 36.11

35.17 34.49

 
#25  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:29.32   32.0

Chiappe, Benjamin M Grosshans, Cole

Lahmann, Donovan Glowniak, Brandon

23.51 21.80 21.9722.04

ALT-IL2 1:34.97   26.0

Duerr, Will Hess, Will

Reilly, John 15 Rutkowski, Joe 15

23.49 24.03 24.0523.40

AGW3 1:39.43   24.0

Holm, Ian Ridinger, Gage

Janis, Colin Hanna, Matthew

25.42 24.20 24.9424.87

AOPRF4 1:42.56   22.0

Kouris, James 14 Garcia, Nikolas 15

Evenson, Jack 15 Cozzi, Thomas 14

25.95 24.19 26.2026.22

ADGN5 1:44.61   20.0

Sadauskas, Aistis Andrews, Adam

Liszka, Griffen Collo, Luc

26.95 26.27 24.4526.94

AYORK6 1:45.40   18.0

Derwin, Gary Kelenin, Anton 15

Marlott, Isaac Ward, Nick

26.93 25.24 26.2227.01

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:32.02   32.0

Berley, Anthony 17 Madigan, Tim 17

Zahorik, Michael 17 Schoneman, Jacob 17

24.61 23.25 21.9922.17

AHC2 1:33.56   26.0

Mungovan, Steven Schmidt, Mason

Ferguson, Emmett Cumberland, Paul

24.12 23.09 22.8923.46

AGW3 1:36.77   24.0

Eisman, Tomas Peraino, Nick

Lapano, Sean Beck, Nathan

24.20 24.38 24.3523.84

AOPRF4 1:39.44   22.0

Mitrovich, Matthew 17 Lewis, Jackson 18

Obrecht, Kevin 17 Dee, Calvin 16

25.41 23.13 25.5125.39

AYORK5 1:47.89   20.0

Cahill, Vincent 16 Evely, Tim 18

Prophete, Ervin 16 Opfer, Brandon 16

26.43 26.64 26.5128.31

ADGN6 2:00.19   18.0

Jakhariya, Rishabh Olsson, Luke

Conway, Aaron Pike, Jeremy

31.36 26.94 27.3134.58

 
#27  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Conference: 1:28.09 2009C Lyons Township

Hladik, Weigand, Swierczewski, Donatelli

Pool Record: 1:26.39 2009P Downers Grove North

Sims, Reed, Ozog, Downey

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:28.53   32.0

Breitenbucher, Ben 18 Hammond, Ryan 17

Linden, Matt 17 Claesson, Henry

22.56 22.04 21.9022.03

AHC2 1:29.03   26.0

Reyes, Franco Brown, Jasper

Glowniak, Brian Gruchala, Tommy

21.83 22.74 22.2122.25

AOPRF3 1:29.54   24.0

Wolfe, Thomas 16 Rotatori, J.P. 14

Pawelko, Sean 18 Fluharty, Joshua 17

23.11 22.40 21.1922.84

AGW4 1:31.81   22.0

Theodore, Peter Hsu, Michael

Schoenfeld, Jack Curtis, Timo

23.25 23.29 22.3722.90

ADGN5 1:36.30   20.0

Benge, Matt Ellstrom, Benjamin

Marcanio, Eric Pitelka, John

23.99 23.20 24.3624.75
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(#27  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

AYORK6 1:38.39   18.0

Fiorini, Jack 17 Waldherr, Flanagan 16

Stumpf, Danny 17 Nowak, Luke 18

24.78 25.05 23.9124.65

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Back Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCWillemse, Thomas1 55.20   16.0

26.92 28.28

LT-IL 15McCarter, Frank2 55.91   13.0

27.67 28.24

HCMcManus, Brian3 58.62   12.0

28.48 30.14

GWRidinger, Gage4 1:00.04   11.0

29.23 30.81

LT-ILRacanelli, Jack5 1:02.43   10.0

29.68 32.75

GWJanis, Colin6 1:03.07   9.0

30.57 32.50

OPRF 14Kouris, James7 1:05.46   7.0

31.33 34.13

OPRF 15Hope, William8 1:08.36   5.0

32.20 36.16

YORK 15Salek, Will9 1:11.22   4.0

35.16 36.06

 
#29  Men 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Berley, Anthony1 58.74   16.0

28.39 30.35

LT-IL 18Rosenberger, Nick2 58.86   13.0

28.85 30.01

HCLee, Jimmy3 1:00.03   12.0

29.27 30.76

HCLa Valle, Albert4 1:01.86   11.0

30.80 31.06

OPRF 16Wilhite, Carter5 1:02.02   10.0

29.89 32.13

DGNOlsson, Luke6 1:04.14   9.0

31.10 33.04

OPRF 16Enschede, Jakob7 1:08.61   7.0

32.86 35.75

GWMendez, Erik8 1:10.51   5.0

34.08 36.43

GWFearn, Andrew9 1:13.43   4.0

35.91 37.52

YORK 16Opfer, Brandon10 1:17.06   3.0

37.58 39.48

YORK 15Musgrave, Brandon11 1:26.47   2.0

42.03 44.44

DGNJakhariya, Rishabh12 1:34.98   1.0

43.67 51.31

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Back Varsity

Conference: 52.13 2013C Kyle Patnode

Pool Record: 51.06 2012P S. Lehane

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCSmith, Craig1 53.13   16.0

25.68 27.45

LT-IL 16Walker, Spencer2 54.36   13.0

26.42 27.94

HCJoyce, Luke3 55.60   12.0

26.79 28.81

DGNEllstrom, Benjamin4 56.95   11.0

27.41 29.54

YORK 16Marlott, Alex5 57.37   10.0

27.86 29.51

OPRF 16Wolfe, Thomas6 57.77   9.0

28.04 29.73

LT-IL 16Johnston, Ben7 58.00   7.0

28.62 29.38

OPRF 16Franklin, Daniel8 59.16   5.0

28.48 30.68

GWKilinski, John9 1:01.43   4.0

28.86 32.57

YORK 16Delaney, Max10 1:05.01   3.0

30.88 34.13

GWSchoenfeld, Jack11 1:05.59   2.0

32.01 33.58

DGNWaitley, David12 1:06.19   1.0

32.51 33.68

 
#31  Men 100 Yard Breast Fresh/Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-ILWalsh, Michael1 59.62   16.0

27.96 31.66

HCLeader, William2 1:03.74   13.0

29.70 34.04

HCLundgren, Trystan3 1:03.76   12.0

29.44 34.32

LT-ILHess, Will4 1:06.97   11.0

31.50 35.47

GWJanis, Colin5 1:10.69   10.0

32.96 37.73

OPRF 15Garcia, Nikolas6 1:15.08   9.0

35.22 39.86

DGNLiszka, Griffen7 1:17.50   7.0

36.95 40.55

GWLapano, Connor8 1:19.71   5.0

39.23 40.48

OPRF 14Cozzi, Thomas9 1:19.87   4.0

37.12 42.75

DGNDietrich, Patrick10 1:20.30   3.0

38.35 41.95

YORK 15Emich, Alexander11 1:27.56   2.0

40.68 46.88

YORK 15Degrace, Owen12 1:30.48   1.0

41.08 49.40

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Madigan, Tim1 1:01.65   16.0

29.16 32.49

GWEisman, Tomas2 1:04.56   13.0

29.98 34.58

HCFerguson, Duncan3 1:05.41   12.0

30.63 34.78

LT-IL 17Szczepaniak, Sam4 1:06.31   11.0

29.96 36.35

HCFerguson, Emmett5 1:07.24   10.0

30.42 36.82

OPRF 17Obrecht, Kevin6 1:08.07   9.0

31.54 36.53

YORK 17Boskov, Theodore7 1:12.92   7.0

33.57 39.35

YORK 16Cahill, Vincent8 1:16.78   5.0

34.95 41.83

DGNPike, Jeremy9 1:17.72   4.0

36.39 41.33

OPRF 16Dee, Calvin10 1:17.77   3.0

36.87 40.90

GWCarlin, David11 1:22.51   2.0

36.65 45.86

 
#33  Men 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Conference: 58.50 1997C Adam Guzauskas

Pool Record: 58.13 2015P M. Salerno

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL 17Credit, Weston1 1:00.39   16.0

28.24 32.15

HCDietrich, Michael2 1:00.54   13.0

28.95 31.59

LT-IL 18Phillips, Chris3 1:03.33   12.0

29.69 33.64

HCLienhart, Cooper4 1:03.59   11.0

29.99 33.60

GWPieper, Riley5 1:05.43   10.0

30.16 35.27

DGNCostello, Jack6 1:06.36   9.0

30.82 35.54

DGNBenge, Matt7 1:07.16   7.0

31.65 35.51

GWHolm, Ryan8 1:07.69   5.0

31.61 36.08

YORK 17McKenna, Tyler9 1:07.83   4.0

31.87 35.96

OPRF 17Kayser, Zachary10 1:08.64   3.0

31.64 37.00

OPRF 14Pedraza, Alex11 1:08.68   2.0

31.71 36.97

YORK 17Blum, John12 1:12.88   1.0

34.80 38.08
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#34  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 3:16.60   32.0

Grosshans, Cole Lahmann, Donovan

Glowniak, Brandon Willemse, Thomas

24.02 49.69 49.1523.15

23.02 47.94 23.65 49.82

ALT-IL2 3:21.97   26.0

McCarter, Frank 15 Cattin, Kyle 15

Walsh, Michael Duerr, Will

24.45 49.51 51.7024.50

23.31 49.27 24.08 51.49

AOPRF3 3:48.85   24.0

Hope, William 15 Kouris, James 14

Evenson, Jack 15 Louis, Matthew 15

26.92 57.76 56.1826.31

27.76 57.94 26.13 56.97

AYORK4 3:51.32   22.0

Kelenin, Anton 15 Ward, Nick

Sanders, Brennan 16 Marlott, Isaac

26.50 56.77 58.0326.99

26.85 57.99 27.52 58.53

ADGN5 3:59.60   20.0

Collo, Luc Sadauskas, Aistis

Liszka, Griffen Dietrich, Patrick

26.08 55.25 59.6127.81

28.49 1:00.61 29.55 1:04.13

AGW6 4:04.29   18.0

Hanna, Matthew Feliciano, Christopher

Negron, Matt Lapano, Connor

27.07 56.57 57.0326.85

31.13 1:07.23 30.19 1:03.46

 
#35  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 3:22.58   32.0

Butikofer, Ben 18 Schoneman, Jacob 17

Furlan, David 17 Zahorik, Michael 17

25.09 52.35 48.9622.92

24.84 52.06 23.18 49.21

AHC2 3:25.98   26.0

Mungovan, Steven Schmidt, Mason

Cumberland, Paul La Valle, Albert

25.32 52.79 50.6623.74

23.95 50.21 24.37 52.32

AOPRF3 3:39.13   24.0

Cozzi, Lawrence 17 Mitrovich, Matthew 17

Wilhite, Carter 16 Manola, Leo 17

26.19 54.76 57.5826.92

26.00 55.02 24.78 51.77

AGW4 3:54.08   22.0

Fearn, Andrew Beck, Nathan

Yangas, Michael Mendez, Erik

28.49 59.78 55.3126.00

27.15 58.22 28.87 1:00.77

AYORK5 4:08.10   20.0

Rodgers, Jack 17 Opfer, Brandon 16

Boskov, Theodore 17 Evely, Tim 18

30.66 1:04.66 1:01.7328.71

29.50 1:04.35 27.27 57.36

 
#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Conference: 3:13.54 1971C Hinsdale Central

Murphy, Barr, Lambert, Haffner

Pool Record: 3:10.73 2009P Lyons Township

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 3:15.54   32.0

Breitenbucher, Ben 18 Hammond, Ryan 17

Credit, Weston 17 Claesson, Henry

24.10 50.08 49.7023.08

22.90 48.55 22.70 47.21

AHC2 3:15.86   26.0

Joyce, Luke Antonelli, Jimmy

Glowniak, Brian Reyes, Franco

23.72 49.64 49.3823.41

23.28 49.27 22.96 47.57

AOPRF3 3:18.13   24.0

Wolfe, Thomas 16 Rotatori, J.P. 14

Razzino, Max 15 Fluharty, Joshua 17

24.81 50.72 48.8923.52

24.43 50.60 22.78 47.92

AGW4 3:29.28   22.0

Holm, Ryan Curtis, Timo

Schoenfeld, Jack Theodore, Peter

26.25 55.67 50.6824.06

24.34 51.96 24.23 50.97

AYORK5 3:35.83   20.0

Degrace, Simon Marlott, Alex 16

Fiorini, Jack 17 Waldherr, Flanagan 16

25.91 53.66 55.0225.87

25.22 54.03 25.19 53.12

ADGN6 3:48.42   18.0

Waitley, David Canada, Thomas

Pitelka, John Lyons, Aidan

27.29 56.99 58.4327.32

25.27 55.22 26.93 57.78

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Lyons Township 308

2. Hinsdale Central 258

3. Oak Park-River Forest 227

4. Glenbard West 169

5. Downers Grove North 153

6. York Dukes 139

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Lyons Township 305

2. Hinsdale Central 264

3. Oak Park-River Forest 217

4. Glenbard West 182

5. York Dukes 117

6. Downers Grove North 64

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Fresh/Soph - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Hinsdale Central 306

2. Lyons Township 281

3. Oak Park-River Forest 182.5

4. Glenbard West 157.5

5. York Dukes 134

6. Downers Grove North 111


